
Gestion affiliations

2012 - décembre 13.877 13.877 2013 - décembre 12.784 12.784 2014 - décembre 12.479 12.479 2015 - décembre 12.291 12.291
2013 - janvier 3.556 17.433 2014 - janvier 4.155 16.939 2015 - janvier 4.331 16.810 2016 - janvier 4.223 16.514
2013 - février 1.169 18.602 2014 - février 1.259 18.198 2015 - février 1.080 17.890 2016 - février 1.053 17.567
2013 - mars 605 19.207 2014 - mars 588 18.786 2015 - mars 625 18.515 2016 - mars 657 18.224
2013 - avril 404 19.611 2014 - avril 488 19.274 2015 - avril 392 18.907 2016 - avril 457 18.681
2013 - mai 312 19.923 2014 - mai 299 19.573 2015 - mai 303 19.210 2016 - mai 264 18.945
2013 - juin 221 20.144 2014 - juin 165 19.738 2015 - juin 276 19.486 2016 - juin 188 19.133
2013 - juillet 175 20.319 2014 - juillet 198 19.936 2015 - juillet 189 19.675 2016 - juillet 181 19.314
2013 - août 163 20.482 2014 - août 179 20.115 2015 - août 205 19.880 2016 - août 159 19.473
2013 - septembre 160 20.642 2014 - septembre 157 20.272 2015 - septembre 227 20.107 2016 - septembre 154 19.627
2013 - octobre 110 20.572 2014 - octobre 141 20.413 2015 - octobre 168 20.275 2016 - octobre 92 19.719
2013 - novembre 47 20.799 2014 - novembre 73 20.486 2015 - novembre 46 20.321 2016 - novembre 45 19.764
2013 - décembre 13 20.812 2014 - décembre 20 20.506 2015 - décembre 19 20.340 2016 - décembre 7 19.771

2016 - décembre 12.757 12.757 2017 - décembre 11.952 11.952 2018 - décembre 11.752 11.752 2019 - décembre 11.822 11.822
2017 - janvier 3.256 16.013 2018 - janvier 3.807 15.759 2019 - janvier 3.716 15.468 2020 - janvier 3.687 15.509
2017 - février 1.114 17.127 2018 - février 955 16.714 2019 - février 1.088 16.556 2020 - février 1.039 16.548
2017 - mars 594 17.721 2018 - mars 587 17.301 2019 - mars 635 17.191 2020 - mars 277 16.825
2017 - avril 374 18.095 2018 - avril 427 17.728 2019 - avril 438 17.629 2020 - avril 52 16.877
2017 - mai 224 18.319 2018 - mai 312 18.040 2019 - mai 295 17.924 2020 - mai 42 16.919
2017 - juin 217 18.536 2018 - juin 206 18.246 2019 - juin 217 18.141 2020 - juin 41 16.960
2017 - juillet 183 18.719 2018 - juillet 166 18.412 2019 - juillet 224 18.365 2020 - juillet 61 17.021
2017 - août 237 18.956 2018 - août 257 18.669 2019 - août 207 18.572 2020 - août 41 17.062
2017 - septembre 97 19.053 2018 - septembre 156 18.825 2019 - septembre 115 18.687 2020 - septembre 76 17.138
2017 - octobre 95 19.148 2018 - octobre 78 18.903 2019 - octobre 66 18.753 2020 - octobre 29 17.167
2017 - novembre 79 19.227 2018 - novembre 39 18.942 2019 - novembre 42 18.795 2020 - novembre 8 17.175
2017 - décembre 15 19.242 2018 - décembre 32 18.974 2019 - décembre 15 18.810 2020 - décembre 17 17.192

2020 - décembre 10.047 10.047 2021 - décembre 9.118 9.118 2022 - décembre 9.853 9.853 2023 - décembre 10.138
2021 - janvier 2.636 12.683 2022 - janvier 3.841 12.959 2023 - janvier 3.157 13.010 2024 - janvier 2.774 12.912
2021 - février 819 13.502 2022 - février 900 13.859 2023 - février 800 13.810 2024 - février 790 13.702
2021 - mars 739 14.241 2022 - mars 535 14.394 2023 - mars 537 14.347 2024 - mars
2021 - avril 266 14.507 2022 - avril 402 14.796 2023 - avril 297 14.644 2024 - avril
2021 - mai 330 14.837 2022 - mai 289 15.085 2023 - mai 276 14.920 2024 - mai
2021 - juin 219 15.056 2022 - juin 307 15.392 2023 - juin 216 15.136 2024 - juin
2021 - juillet 189 15.245 2022 - juillet 177 15.569 2023 - juillet 169 15.305 2024 - juillet
2021 - août 258 15.503 2022 - août 261 15.830 2023 - août 179 15.484 2024 - août
2021 - septembre 193 15.696 2022 - septembre 185 16.015 2023 - septembre 142 15.626 2024 - septembre
2021 - octobre 160 15.856 2022 - octobre 73 16.088 2023 - octobre 103 15.729 2024 - octobre
2021 - novembre 60 15.916 2022 - novembre 30 16.118 2023 - novembre 67 15.796 2024 - novembre
2021 - décembre 17 15.933 2022 - décembre 70 16.188 2023 - décembre 10 15.806 2024 - décembre
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Gestion affiliations

2009 - décembre 14.458 14.458 2010 - décembre 13.436 13.436 2011 - décembre 14.306 14.306
2010 - janvier 3.522 17.980 2011 - janvier 4.174 17.610 2012 - janvier 3.669 17.975
2010 - février 1.108 19.088 2011 - février 1.491 19.101 2012 - février 1.100 19.075
2010 - mars 680 19.768 2011 - mars 817 19.918 2012 - mars 700 19.775
2010 - avril 580 20.348 2011 - avril 479 20.397 2012 - avril 443 20.218
2010 - mai 328 20.676 2011 - mai 297 20.694 2012 - mai 301 20.519
2010 - juin 202 20.878 2011 - juin 203 20.897 2012 - juin 194 20.713
2010 - juillet 204 21.082 2011 - juillet 232 21.129 2012 - juillet 165 20.878
2010 - août 225 21.307 2011 - août 224 21.353 2012 - août 198 21.076
2010 - septembre 185 21.492 2011 - septembre 182 21.535 2012 - septembre 163 21.239
2010 - octobre 86 21.578 2011 - octobre 97 21.632 2012 - octobre 97 21.336
2010 - novembre 49 21.627 2011 - novembre 47 21.679 2012 - novembre 20 21.356
2010 - décembre 15 21.642 2011 - décembre 8 21.687 2012 - décembre 9 21.365
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